
PennDOT Permit and H&H Coordinators 

Street Address: 
400 North Street, 7th Floor West 
Harrisburg, PA 17120-0094 

Mailing Address: 
P. O. Box 3790 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3790 

Name: Title: Phone No.: Email Address: 

Central Office Permit Coordinator Contact 

Bryon Ruhl PennDOT Permit Coordinator (717) 787 0457 bruhl@pa.gov 

Nick Vivian H&H Unit Manager (717) 787-3590 nvivian@pa.gov 

District 1-0   (Oil City) 

Matthew P. Antrilli Permit Coordinator (814) 678-7169 mantrilli@pa.gov  

Matthew P. Antrilli H&H Coordinator (814) 678-7169 mantrilli@pa.gov  

District 2-0   (Clearfield) 

Rob R. Weed Permit Coordinator (814) 765-0614 rweed@pa.gov  

Tony Puccio H&H Coordinator (814) 765-0814 apucico@pa.gov 

District 3-0   (Montoursville) 

Curtis Swanger Permit Coordinator (570) 368-4309 cuswanger@pa.gov 

Ben McBryan H&H Coordinator (570) 368-4280 bmcbryan@pa.gov 

District 4-0   (Dunmore) 

Justin Marchegiani Permit Coordinator (acting) (570) 963-3504 jmarchegia@pa.gov 

Justin Marchegiani H&H Coordinator (570) 963-3504 jmarchegia@pa.gov  

District 5-0   (Allentown) 

John D. Bohman Permit Coordinator (610) 871-4578 jbohman@pa.gov 

John D. Bohman H&H Coordinator (610) 871-4578 jbohman@pa.gov 

District 6-0   (King of Prussia) 

David W Fischer Permit Coordinator (610) 205-6851 davfischer@pa.gov 

Mittal Patel H&H Coordinator (acting) (610) 205-6625 mitpatel@pa.gov  

District 8-0   (Harrisburg) 

Brandon Dean Permit Coordinator (717) 705-6201 bdean@pa.gov 

Lisa A. Myers H&H Coordinator (717) 705-6202 lismyers@pa.gov 

Lindsay Volker H&H Coordinator Assistant (717) 705-6177 lvolker@pa.gov 

District 9-0   (Hollidaysburg) 

Andy Gonsman Permit Coordinator (814) 696-4299 agonsman@pa.gov 

Troy W Bodenschatz H&H Coordinator (814) 317-3078 trbodensch@pa.gov 

District 10-0   (Indiana) 

Jessica Rizzilli Permit Coordinator (724) 357-2982 jrizzilli@pa.gov 

Jared Hoover H&H Coordinator (724) 357-0135 jarehoover@pa.gov 

District 11-0   (Bridgeville) 

J. Tyler Mercer  Permit Coordinator (412) 429-5069 jarmercer@pa.gov 

Jason E. O'Neil H&H Coordinator (412) 429-4874 jaoneil@pa.gov 

District 12-0   (Unionville) 

Alex Genovese Permit Coordinator (724) 439-7389 agenovese@pa.gov 

Jeffrey E Bodes H&H Coordinator (724) 430-4410 jbodes@pa.gov 
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